Forest Hills

Time

Players

Presidents Cup

Tee Sheet - Round 2 - Sun, November 4

Time

Players

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

Niessner, Donna
Lenderman, Carol
Engdahl, Lori
Cordell, Vickie

Hernandez, Ervin
Eisenbarth, Greg
Hardin, Walter
Ohara, Dennis

Fitzwater, Scott
Kucera, Rich
Keyser, Tom
Reed, Ray

Pierce, Darren
Pierce, Amy
Ooley, Renae
Ryan, Maureen

Schmidt, Don
McBroom, Kelly
Belt, Bruce
Belt, Dale

Williams, Herb
Madenwald, Lance
Gaffney, Mac
Gaffney, Dennis

Bahns, Brad
Smith, Ron
Confer, Jim
Picken, Charlie

Gray, Gary
Schuh, John
Ooley, Dave
Braithwaite, Nate

Boland, Joe
Nichols, John
Quon, Eric
Tokuhisa, Warren

Hummel, John
Luttrell, David
Luttrell, Kyle
Peecher, Chris

Note: The main tee is the White Tees tee.

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

Evanson, Wade
Wolfe, Randy
Weest, Fred
Gardner, Kent

Sullivan, Jacob
Davis, Joey

Delgado, Jaime
Schuppert, R.J.

Garcia, Sal
Miller, Randy
Marlatt, Geoff
Wilson, Ed
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